TCM GROUP A/S

TCM GROUP A/S

ISIN: DKO0060915478

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/09 16:59:49

Price
50.40 DKK

Difference

(2] 0.40% (0.20)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

DK0060915478

TCM

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Consumer Products
Stock

71 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

50.60 DKK (185)
51.80 DKK (1,118)
50.00 DKK

51.00 DKK

49.70 DKK

50.20 DKK
50.470437 DKK
389

16,369.00
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Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/18 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/13 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060915478&ID_NOTATION=203885306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6ccf730c61885ea78a3692033893ddd80ef53cdb3b81584d8fdbda1675aff82&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5dc880cdc3612d8f3&time=1712796694&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5383d887ec3ad5479276112bcd1fbb063ba9a67b51afce1e9ae1e88d7ce498a&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9c55a9cf09bfa1901&time=1712796694&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c0cdc1217b9f0648fbfca90c7c6d82377c079d4fa31ed539e663940062066c8&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9f9fcfeb0399caa85&time=1712796694&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bec4639ad4ddc2b84c78fff01a1e27b7d750737c738ed3e0487512ecf070e1ca&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e12eca3dd9caa1ce7&time=1712796694&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54c3759362f8f4586cbad406e80cf62375e191aef91129f7658065f27555c884&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2a240449bb7fb223f&time=1712796694&tool=RSC

TCM GROUP A/S

Details
2024/04/09 16:59:49 Sy
Price 180.00
50.40 DKK ,.
Difference (2] 0.40% (0.20) 160.00 ' J},
| H‘ M
General attributes 140.00 L'. d']
ISIN DK0060915478 J W L!
Symbol TCM 190,00 | ﬂ“k\
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen mmﬁ |
Currency DKK | &’
Sector Consumer Products 100.00 |
Security type Stock f | rh
Market cap (m) 71 EUR §0.00 h'
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 '.\4
60.00 M
Market data HJH‘
Bid (Bid size) 50.60 DKK (185) 40.00 \ﬂw
Ask (Ask size) 51.80 DKK (1,118)
Open 50.00 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 51.00 DKK
Low 49.70 DKK
Close (prev. day) 50.20 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 50.470437 DKK
Volume (pcs) 389
Trading volume 16,369.00 Price data
Number of trades 11 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 50.48 DKK (823)
Last size 1 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 50.67 DKK (5,270)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 47.48 DKK (8,591)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 55.43 DKK (8,024)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 55.80 DKK (2024/01/31)
Perf (%) +7.23% -23.87% -70.00% YTD Low | date 43.50 DKK (2024/01/17)
Perf (abs.) +3.40 -15.80 -117.60 52 Weeks High | date 77.80 DKK (2023/05/23)
Beta 0.09 0.16 0.33 52 Weeks Low | date 35.30 DKK (2023/11/13)

Volatility 44.79 41.82 38.24
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 16:59 50.40 DKK 0.02 11

Copenhagen 09

London Stock 2021/01/ 17:56 143.3595 DKK 0.15 1

Exchange 26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=203885306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370454

TCM GROUP A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

TCM

Group

Contact Details
TCM GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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